
Regional Alternative Energy 
Employers:

Tri-State Area:
	 Aurora Energy:  www.aurora-energy.com
	 BP:  www.bp.com
	 First Energy:  www.firstenergycorp.com/content/fecorp/careers.html

			   Frederick Air: www.frederickair.com/
	 Glory Energy Solutions:  www.gloryenergysolutions.com/career-opportunities/
	 Griffith Energy Services: www.griffithoil.com/
	 H&H Well Drilling:  www.handhwell.com

			   Hagerstown Heating and Cooling: www.hagerstownheatingandcooling.com/
	 Johnson Controls:  www.johnsoncontrols.com/content/us/en/careers.html
	 Larry and Sons: www.larryandsons.com/careers
	 Milestone Energy:  www.milestonsolar.com
	 Millennium 3 Energy:  www.m3-energy.com
	 Mountain View Solar:  www.mtvsolar.com
	 Nexus Energy Homes:  www.nexusenergyhomes.com
	 Sustainable Energy systems:   www.sustainableenergysystems.net
	 Total Comfort Heating and Air Conditioning:  www.totalcomfort-hvac.com

			   Tri-State Home Services: www.tri-statehomeservices.com/Home/
	 University of MD Extension Office:  extension.umd.edu/washington-county

Northern Virginia/Baltimore/DC:
	 American Energy Services:  www.aeservices.us/careers.htm
	 Astrum Solar:  www.astrumsolar.com
	 Calvert Jones Co.:  www.calvertjones.com/Careers-2.php

			   Clean Homes: www.clean-homes.com/
	 Constellation Energy:  www.constellation.com
	 Earth and Air Technologies:  www.earthandairtech.com
	 Eclipse Renewable Energy:  www.eclipserenewableenergy.com/contact-us
	 Green Brilliance:  www.greenbrilliance.com
	 Green Spring Energy:  www.greenspringenergy.com/about-us/careers.aspx
	 Kenergy:  www.kenergysolar.com
	 Maryland Solar Solutions:  www.marylandsolarsolutions.com
	 Potomac Wind Energy:  www.potomacwindenergy.com
	 Solar City:  www.solarcity.com/hr/careers.aspx

			   Solar Energy Industries Associations: www.seia.org/about
	 Solar Energy World:  www.solareworld.com
	 Solgenics:  www.solgenics.com
	 Standard Solar:  www.standardsolar.com/About-Us/Careers
	 Sun Edison:  www.sunedison.com/wps/portal/memc/aboutus/whoweare/careers



Staffing Agencies
	 Aerotek:  www.aerotek.com
	 Manpower:  www.manpower.com
	 Randstad:  www.us.randstad.com

Search Engines:
	 www.greenjobsearch.org
	 www.marcgreenworks.com
	 dbm.maryland.gov/jobseekers/Pages/GreenJobs.aspx
	 www.awea.org/careers_in_wind/
	 www.cleantechies.com/
	 maryland.jobing.com/jobs/solar
	 www.sustainablebusiness.com/
	 www.constructionjobforce.com/jobs/job-search.asp
	 www.renewableenergyworld.com/rea/careers
	 green.jobs.net/
	 www.thegreenjobbank.com/
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